Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 458bb83f9f2d428a18e422fafd3586b238b1d4d3ee3919feb6cfbl0c8374c3c9f
Block 000000000000000004366370efca388412¢c9933678ad790e3¢c5ec31512586627
599526
Timestamp 51664-04-18 05:06:40 utc
Confirmations 242277
Fee Paid 0.00001068

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 162YQZ2AEjnAEV7KbSyWVCx8NzBVceDid].

#0 via d6e8bb4c37ecO7cda517...[1]

Output 10JBwqySw9gWD3n6cEWXSRgM3qytNmU5VQ

#0

Output 162YQZ2AEjnAEV7KbSyWVCx8NzBVceDjJj.
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

499.73623272 BSV

499.73623272 BSV

0.04044301 BSV

499.69577903 BSV

499.73622204 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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